
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

17 

77 

21 

7 

101 

23 

51 

66 

8 

88 

98 

5 

55 

Name 

Callum Hedge 

David Morales 

Josh Mason 

Charlie Wurz 

Ryder Quinn 

Liam Sceats 

Jacob Abel 

Ryan Shehan 

Thomas McLennan 

Chloe Chambers 

James Penrose 

Lucas Fecury 

Bree Morris 

Class 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

Best Tm 

1:28.295 

1:28.489 

1:28.748 

1:28.809 

1:28.820 

1:28.857 

1:29.123 

1:29.293 

1:29.373 

1:29.645 

1:30.176 

1:30.709 

1:30.860 

Diff 

0.194 

0.453 

0.514 

0.525 

0.562 

0.828 

0.998 

1.078 

1.350 

1.881 

2.414 

2.565 

Gap 

0.194 

0.259 

0.061 

0.011 

0.037 

0.266 

0.170 

0.080 

0.272 

0.531 

0.533 

0.151 

Best Speed 

167.167 

166.800 

166.314 

166.199 

166.179 

166.110 

165.614 

165.299 

165.151 

164.649 

163.680 

162.718 

162.448 

In Lap 

8 

8 

8 

6 

6 

9 

7 

8 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2nd Best 

1:28.435 

1:28.977 

1:29.059 

1:28.917 

1:29.080 

1:29.061 

1:29.157 

1:29.526 

1:29.415 

1:30.139 

1:30.258 

1:31.331 

1:30.925 

2nd Lap 

5 

6 

7 

7 

9 

8 

5 

6 

8 

8 

8 

5 

7 

N a ti o n a li ty  

N e w  Z e a l a n d  

USA 

G r e a t  B r i ta i n  

Austria 

Au s tralia 

N e w  Z e a l a n d  

USA 

USA 

Au s tralia 

USA 

N e w  Z e a l a n d  

Brazil 

N e w  Z e a l a n d  

Team 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

Kiwi Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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2023 Motorsport NZ Championship Series 

CTFROC 

Qualifying 1 - 15 min 

Qualifying started at 12:08:12 

Highlands GT 4.100 km 

14/01/2023 12:08 


